
SUMMER I, 2020 
	104   U.S. SINCE 1877 ximena.lopezcarrillo@stonybrook.edu	

	        
	113   AMERICA IN THE ATLANTIC WORLD Lance.Boos@stonybrook.edu	

	        
	116   AMERICAN WOMEN SINCE 1900 Caroline.propersi@stonybrook.edu	

	        
	210   SOVIET RUSSIA Dafina.Nedelcheva@stonybrook.edu	

	        
	216   U.S. LATIN AMERICA RELATIONS Matthew.Ford@stonybrook.edu	

	        
	287   CRIME & JUSTICE IN THE U.S. Gregory.Lella@stonybrook.edu  

	       	
	302   ENVIRONMENTAL HIST IN GLOBAL PERSPEC Fernando.amador@stonybrook.edu  

	363     WAR & REVOLUTION IN U.S. CINEMA  Emmanuel.Pardo@stonybrook.edu	
	380   PEASANT POLITICS IN LATIN AMERICA Maria.torresbustamante@stonybrook.edu  

	       	
	396   LEISURE & VICE ON U.S. BORDER Zinnia.capo-vadivia@stonybrook.edu  

	       	
	396 

 
WITCHCRAFT & MAGIC IN AMERICAN HISTORY Richard.Tomczak@stonybrook.edu  

	       	
	

  
SUMMER II, 2020 

 	
       	
113   AMERICA IN THE ATLANTIC WORLD Kevin.Murphy@stonybrook.edu  

	       	
	214   MODERN LATIN AMERICA Gonzaloemilio.Romerosommer@stonybrook.edu  

	       	
	215   LONG ISLAND HISTORY Bonnie.Soper@stonybrook.edu  

	       	
	238   SCI, TECH, MEDICINE II Cody.Rossler@stonybrook.edu  

	       	
	256     POPULAR CULTURE LATIN AMERICA  Matias.Hermosilla@stonybrook.edu 
	       	
	300   HISTORY OF VAMPIRES Elena-liliana.Mutu-blackstone@stonybrook.edu  

	
328     HISTORY OF NYC 

 Gabriel. Tennen@stonybrook.edu 
	

	390   MIDDLE AGES IN MOVIES Jennifer.Jordan@stonybrook.edu  

	       	
	392   RADICAL POLITICS 19TH CENTURY EUROPE Spencer.Austin@stonybrook.edu  

	    
	

398     EPIDEMICS AND IMMIGRANTS  Lorna.Ebner@stonybrook.edu	
	 


